Soielplan
B 4 - 2. Klasse Nord 2025/26

Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 10: 39Uhr
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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
15.08.2025 19:30Uhr Sglel3 - Grofhoflein 5:2
23.08.2025 19:30Uhr Grofhdflein- Zagersdorf 2:5
29.08.2025 19:30Uhr Breitenbrunn - Grofhéflein 3:1
05.09.2025 19:30Uhr Grofhoflein- SC UNEX Eisenstadt 2:0
14.09.2025 16:00Uhr SPG Hirm/ Zillingtal - Grof3hdflein 3:4
19.09.2025 19:30Uhr Grofhdflein- Oggau 0:4
26.09.2025 19:30Uhr Sotzing - GrofRhdflein 1:1
04.10.2025 16:30Uhr Grofhdflein- Morbisch 0:3
11.10.2025 15:30Uhr SPG Parndorf / Neudorf 1¢c - Grofhéflein 8:3
19.10.2025 15:00Uhr Grofhdflein- UFC S. Georgen / Eisenstadt 1:2
25.10.2025 15:00Uhr Trausdorf - Grofhoflein 3:1
02.11.2025 14:00Uhr Schitzen - Grofhéflein 2:1
08.11.2025 14:00Uhr Grofhoflein- Oslip 1:4
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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 10: 39Uhr

B 4 - 2. Klasse Nord 2025/26

15.03.2026
22.03.2026
28.03.2026
05.04.2026
11.04.2026
18.04.2026
25.04.2026
02.05.2026
09.05.2026
15.05.2026
22.05.2026
30.05.2026
06.06.2026

15:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
17:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr
19:30Uhr
19:30Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr

Rickrunde

Grofhoflein-
Zagersdorf -
Grofhoflein-

SC UNEX Eisenstadt -
Grofhoflein-

Oggau -

Grofhoflein-

Mérbisch -
Grofhoflein-

UFC &. Georgen/ Eisenstadt -
Grofhoflein-
Grofhoflein-

Odip -

Sglel

Grofdhdflein
Breitenbrunn
Grofdhdflein

SPG Hirm/ Zillingtal
Grofdhdflein

Sotzing

Grofdhdflein

SPG Parndorf / Neudorf 1c
Grofdhdflein
Trausdorf

Schitzen
Grofdhdflein
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